

AFTER SCHOOL CARE

2025-2026

FEE SCHEDULE

MONTHLY PRE-PAID RATES

Monthly Rates	A .	Carat	0.4	New	Dee	1	5 - 1-		ا: م		1
By # of students	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June
One	\$210	\$315	\$330	\$195	\$210	\$285	\$285	\$315	\$210	\$270	\$30
Two	\$315	\$472	\$495	\$292	\$315	\$427	\$427	\$472	\$315	\$405	\$45
Three or more	\$385	\$577	\$605	\$357	\$385	\$522	\$522	\$577	\$385	\$495	\$55

Frequently Asked Questions

(Complete After School Care Program Description can be found on PlusPortals)

What are the hours of the After School Care program? After School Care is available from dismissal until 6:00 p.m.

After 6:00pm there will be an extra fee of \$2.00 per minute per student.

What does the monthly rate include?

The monthly rate includes all Full School days as well as Early Dismissal days.

If monthly after care will not be utilized, is there an hourly rate? The hourly rate for After School Care is \$12.00 per hour – (No fraction of hours)

What is the pickup procedure for the After School Care Program?

- All students will be released from After School Care through the school's cafeteria.
- Students may be released only to those persons who are designated on the registration form.
- Parents must notify the school office in writing of any changes to be made to the authorized pick up list.
- The person picking up the student must have a driver's license.

What should the students take with them to After School Care Program?

Snacks - A time for snack will be provided each day. Parents are asked to provide the children with the snack of their choice.

Supplies - Students should bring necessary supplies to complete homework.